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KHARAGPUR Date: 18" January, 2024

Dear Parent,

Greetings from Griffins International School!

Please find the schedule for the upcoming Non-Formal Examinations for your child. These examinations are an
integral part of the Internal Assessment and carry grades.

There will be no re-examination opportunity for these Non-Formal Examinations. It is essential for your
child to be present on the scheduled dates to appear for the exams.

» The tests would be taken during the designated periods on the specified dates.

Date Day VIII A VIII B VIII C VI D
29.01.2024 Monday Art Sports

30.01.2024 Tuesday Music & Dance Music & Dance Music & Dance Music & Dance
31012024 | Wednesday Sports Sports Art
01.02.2024 Thursday Computer Computer Computer Computer, Sports
05.02.2024 Monday Sports

06.02.2024 Tuesday Music & Dance Music & Dance Music & Dance Music & Dance
07.02.2024 | Wednesday Sports Sports

08.02.2024 Thursday Art Sports
09.02.2024 Friday Music & Dance Music & Dance

10.02.2024 Saturday

11.02.2024 Sunday

12.02.2024 Monday

13.02.2024 Tuesday Art

In case of any related queries or concerns regarding the examinations, drop a mail to examination@ariffins.edu.in
or call at 74777-83777.

Regards
Principal
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Date Day VIII A VIII B VIII C VIII D
29012024 |  Monday Art Sports
30.01.2024 Tuesday Music & Dance Music & Dance Music & Dance Music & Dance
31.01.2024 | Wednesday Sports Sports Art
01.02.2024 Thursday Computer Computer Computer Computer, Sports
05.02.2024 Monday Sports
06.02.2024 Tuesday Music & Dance Music & Dance Music & Dance Music & Dance
07.02.2024 | Wednesday Sports Sports
08.02.2024 Thursday Art Sports
09.02.2024 Friday Music & Dance Music & Dance
10.02.2024 Saturday
11.02.2024 Sunday
12.02.2024 Monday
13.02.2024 Tuesday Art
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Date Day VIII A VIII B VIII C VIII D
29012024 |  Monday Art Sports
30.01.2024 Tuesday Music & Dance Music & Dance Music & Dance Music & Dance
31.01.2024 | Wednesday Sports Sports Art
01.02.2024 Thursday Computer Computer Computer Computer, Sports
05.02.2024 Monday Sports
06.02.2024 Tuesday Music & Dance Music & Dance Music & Dance Music & Dance
07.02.2024 | Wednesday Sports Sports
08.02.2024 Thursday Art Sports
09.02.2024 Friday Music & Dance Music & Dance
10.02.2024 Saturday
11.02.2024 Sunday
12.02.2024 Monday
13.02.2024 Tuesday Art
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